Gushourne (Engeland)
Brut Réserve, 2019
Blanc de Noir, 2019

Kibelin (Baden, Duitsland)

Pinot Blend Brut ‘Winzersekt’

Domaine Karanika (Griekenland)
Cuveé Speciale, extra Brut, 2020

Domaine Hamelin
Domaine Balland
Bertrand Jeannot et Fils
Francis Ford Coppola

Weingut Heinrich
Seghesio

Rioja Muga

De Toren Private Cellar
Chateau Musar

Philipponnat

Portal da Calcada
Aaldering

Orben

Bodegas Puganza

Half Bottles 0,375L

White | Witte Wijn
Chablis Premier Cru ‘Beauroy’ (Bourgogne, Frankrijk)
Sancerre Blanc (Loire, Frankrijk)
Pouilly-Fumé (Loire, Frankrijk)
Chardonnay ‘Diamond Collection’ (Californig, USA)

Red / Rode Wijn
‘Naked Red’ - Blend (Burgenland, Oostenrijk)
Zinfandel ‘Sonoma County’
Tempranillo ‘Reserva’ (Spanje)
De Toren Fusion V (Zuid-Afrika)
Cinsault, Cabernet S. & Carignan (Libanon)

Sparkling [ Mousserend
Champagne Brut ‘Royale Réserve’

Magnums 1,5L
Vinho Verde Rosé
Pinotage Rosé
Rioja Tinto
Rioja ‘Norte’

2021
2023
2023
2022

2018
2021
2020
2020
2018

S.a.

2022
2022
2018
2017

X

X

X

X

104
139

54

99

49
39
39
36

21
ol
45
99
67

69

84

109
140
239



Frankrijk

Elzas

Trimbach
Riesling

Domaine Schoffit
Chasselas ‘YVieilles Vignes'

Loire

Famille Bourgeois

Pouilly-Fumé

Sancerre

Sancerre ‘Les Marnes Kimméridgiennes de Bourgeois’
Pouilly-Fumé ‘JS-150°

Vigneau-Chevrau
Chenin Blanc, Vouvray ‘Silex’

Domaine Cailbourdin
Pouilly-Fumé ‘Les Rancines’
Pouilly-Fumé ‘Les Cris’

Domaine de la Fessardiere
Melon de Bourgogne, ‘La mer qu’on voit danser’ - Muscadet sevre et maine

J. Huchet
Muscadet - Retour de Péche

Bourgogne - Chabhlis

Domaine Christian Moreau Pere & Fils
Chablis, Grand Cru Valmur

Chablis, Grand Cru Les Clos

Domaine Gilbert PICQ & ses Fils
Chablis

Chablis

Chablis ‘Vieilles Vignes’

Chablis 1*" cru ‘Vosgros’

2020

2022

2023
2024
2021
2022

2019

2023
2022

2020

2023

2020
2020

2022
2023
2022
2022

X

x

X

X

X

ok

51

65
65
89
94

39

67
19

47

39

159
159

a7
62
75
94



Spanje
Somontano

Bodegas Enate
Gewiirztraminer

Rias Baixas

Terras Gauda

Albariiio ‘Abadia de san Campio’
Albariio ‘Abadia de san Campio’
Albarifio ‘0 Rosal

Martin Codax
Albario ‘Marietta’
Albarino

Ermita Veracruz
Verdejo ‘Cepas Viejas'

Alicante

Pepe Mendoza
Moscatel, Macabeo, Merseguera, Viognier

Ribeiro

Gotas de Mar
Godello ‘Fermentado en Barrica’

Valencia

Tibo de Moya
Merseguera 90% & 10% Gewiirztraminer

Rioja
Muga
‘Flor de Muga'’ reserva

Bodegas Orben
Chocolate No 3

Bodegas Pujanza
Viura ‘SJ Anteportelatina’

Valdemar
Rioja Tempranillo Blanco ‘Conde Valdemar’

2021

2023
2024
2024

2022

2022

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

S.a.

2022

2023

X

X
X

X

b4

92
9k
64

43

49

49

49

61

49

9%

79

166

4



Pla de Bages & Terra Alta

Abadal & LaFou

Abadal Blanc blend

Abadal Piccapoll

LaFou Blanc, Garnacha Blanca

Herencia Altes
Garnatxa Blanca do Organic ‘La Serra Blanc’

Bierzo

Akilia Wines
Palomino & Doiia Blanca

Portugal
Taboadella
Branco Dao YVillae’

Cabriz
Encruzado Reserva Dao

Casa Ferreirinha
Douro Branco Reserva

Casa de Vila Verde
Alvarinho ‘Galodoro’

Luid-Afrika
Rijk's Wine Estate
Chenin Blanc Touch’

Chenin Blanc ‘Private Cellar Barrel Fermented’

Chenin Blanc ‘Reserve’

Creation
‘Estate’ Viognier
The Art Of Chardonnay

Diemersdal Wine Estate
Sauvignon Blanc ‘Cape Town’

2020
2020
2020

2018

2016

2022

2024

2022

2024

2023
2023
2024

2023
2022

2024

X

X

X

35
49
1A

T4

49

46

ol

60

49

92
69
85

o1
149

41



Loire
Pascal Clément
Menetou-Salon Rouge Tradition

Clos Melaric
Cabernet Franc

Languedoc-Roussillon

Domaine D'0
Pinot Noir

Italié

Veneto

Tenuta Sant'Antonio
Valpolicella Ripasso
Amarone della Valpolicella

Tommassi
Valpolicella Ripasso
Amarone della Valpolicella

Piémonte

Batasiolo
Barbera d'asti
Barolo

Toscane

Brolio
Chianti Classico ‘Colledild’

Veranaioli
Chianti

Luciani
Brunello di Montalcino

Siro Pacenti
Rosso di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino ‘Vecchie Vigne’

Umbrié

Arnaldo-Caprai
Montefalco Sagrantino "25 Years special edition’

2022

2016

2020

2021
2020

2021
2020

2022
2019

2018

2022

2019

2023
2017

2018

X

X

X

X

X

X

69

99

39

1A
19

99
150

49
100

19

39

99

89
245

139



Luid-Afrika

De Toren Private Cellar
De Toren Délicate

De Toren Fusion V

Delaire Graff Estate
Stellenbosch Bordeaux Blend ‘Botmaskop’

Stark-Conde
Stellenbosch Cabernet Sauvignon

Creation
Syrah ‘Reserve’

FRAM Wines
Cinsault ‘Citrusdal Mountain’

Diemersdal Wine Estate
Pinotage ‘Reserve’

The Sadie Family Wines
Tinta Barroca ‘Treinspoor
Tinta Barroca ‘Treinspoor
Columella

Columella

Duncan Savage
Cinsault ‘Follow the Line’

USA.
Schug Winery
Pinot Noir

J. Lohr

Cabernet Sauvignon ‘Seven Oaks - Paso Robles’
Francis Ford Coppola

Director’s Cut, Pinot Noir, Sonoma County
Director’s Cut, Zinfandel, Dry Creek

Orin Swift
Grenache & Syrah ‘Abstract’

2020
2020

2021

2019

2021

2021

2022

2020
2021
2019
2020

2018

2021

2021

2017
2021

2019

X

X

X

X

54
109

92

59

81

49

66

99

in cellar
249

in cellar

64

60

79

ok
64

84



